CRATEUS Lais de Oliveira Melo 26 300 SELECIONADO
CRATEUS Francisco Eloiz de Miranda 26 393 SELECIONADO
CRATEUS  Jardeson Dorivan Torres da Costa 23 374 SELECIONADO
CRATEUS Raimunda Taynara Feitosa 22 361 SELECIONADO
CRATEUS Ana Karolayne Paulino Medeiros 20 373 SELECIONADO
CRATEUS Kathlen Milena Gongalves Lourenco 18 341 SELECIONADO
CRATEUS Estela Sales Araujo 18 308 SELECIONADO
CRATEUS  Gabriel Rodrigues Rocha 17 351 SELECIONADO
CRATEUS Erick das Flores Bezerra 16 346 SELECIONADO
CRATEUS  AnaJamylle Ferreira Nere 17 302 SELECIONADO
CRATEUS Geici Yara Rodrigues souza 22 390 SELECIONADO
CRATEUS  Wanderson jenifer Gongalves Costa 20 309 SELECIONADO
CRATEUS  Andréa de Sousa Canuto 18 329 SELECIONADO
CRATEUS Amanda Abreu Braz 17 352 SELECIONADO
CRATEUS Wanderleia sousa da silva 23 305 SELECIONADO
CRATEUS Antonia Luma marques de Araujo 19 350 SELECIONADO
CRATEUS Ana Karina Pereira Costa 24 356 SELECIONADO
CRATEUS Francisca Andrésa Felix Martins 20 351 SELECIONADO
CRATEUS Victoria Bianca Matias de Sousa 20 377 SELECIONADO
CRATEUS Debora Cristina de Sousa Morais 19 318 SELECIONADO
CRATEUS Sabrina Soares Teixeira 17 302 SELECIONADO
CRATEUS Mirlly victoria rodrigues dos anjos 15 356 SELECIONADO
CRATEUS Carlos Eduardo do Nascimento Menezes 15 310 SELECIONADO
CRATEUS Mateus Alves de Sousa 19 343 SELECIONADO
CRATEUS Sarah Campos Ferreira 19 348 SELECIONADO
CRATEUS Paloma Sales Nascimento 20 339 SELECIONADO
CRATEUS Edson Barbosa Da Silva 15 369 SELECIONADO
CRATEUS Francisca Rosélia da Concei¢do Miranda 29 388 SELECIONADO
CRATEUS Nathassia Guilwer almirante mota 24 352 SELECIONADO
CRATEUS Jhon clima almirante mota 22 324 SELECIONADO
CRATEUS Daiane barreto 20 399 SELECIONADO

CRATEUS Alisson Claudino Sousa 17 364 SELECIONADO



CRATEUS
CRATEUS
CRATEUS
CRATEUS
CRATEUS
CRATEUS
CRATEUS
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CRATEUS
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CRATEUS
CRATEUS
CRATEUS
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CRATEUS
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CRATEUS
CRATEUS
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CRATEUS
CRATEUS
CRATEUS
CRATEUS
CRATEUS
CRATEUS

Maria iracema farias de souza
ERINALDO DOS SANTOS SOUSA
Maria valneiliviane ramos de sousa
Antonia Lais de sousa Rodrigues
Maycon Douglas da Silva Melo
Gabriela Ferreira Nobre

Emilly de Sousa Ferreira

MANOEL DARLAN RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
landra Maciel Evangelista
Guilherme Barros De Souza

Ana Clara Maciel Evangelista
Francisca Gabriela Martins Rosa
Kerdyna Naara Do Nascimento Marques
Francisca Nayra Soares Beserra
Pedro Henrique Venancio Dias
Nara Araujo do Nascimento
Erijhonson Pereira de Souza
FRANCISCA DANIELE FERREIRA DA SILVA
Antonia Gilmara Vicente da Silva
Vanessa Campos Nobre

Lucas Guerreiro da Silva

Antonio Kawa Sousa de Lima
Juliana Casemiro Celestino

Vitor Campos Nobre

Tamires Marques Vieira

Romario Marques Silva Alves
Maria Macilene Ferreira Silva
Maria samara lopes de Almeida
Antonia leiciane vieira silva

Raquel Martins dos Santos
Francisca Fernanda de Sousa
Antonia lucilia dos santos aguiar
Carlinhos Ribeiro Bezerra

22
20
17
16
16
19
18
15
19
17
17
23
22
19
18
18
16
26
23
20
18
17
17
16
15
23
19
19
19
17
28
28
28

305
317
390
086
371
346
301
862
312
821
301
308
394
386
311
394
326
340
304
396
314
360
785
380
303
380
373
369
399
306
395
370
392
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CRATEUS
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CRATEUS
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CRATEUS
CRATEUS
CRATEUS
CRATEUS
CRATEUS
CRATEUS
CRATEUS
CRATEUS
CRATEUS
CRATEUS
CRATEUS
CRATEUS
CRATEUS
CRATEUS
CRATEUS
CRATEUS
CRATEUS
CRATEUS
CRATEUS

Maria nubia Alves gomes

Jane Heire Da Silva Ribeiro
Fernanda bezerra de aquino
Francisco Antonio bezerra quadro
José Laelson Onofre Rodrigues
Deividi prudencio da Silva

Erica Nepomuceno Rodrigues
Ricardo Cavalcante Da Silva
Taylson Prudencio da Silva

Raiane Lopes de Sousa

Gizely Taiany Ribeiro Melo
Clarisse Costa Servolo

Gustavo de Sousa Pereira

Ruan Lucas Gongalves Barbosa
Jodo Victor de Araujo da Silva
Carlos Felipe Gomes dos Santos
Antonia Keliane Nepomuceno Rodrigues
Erlania Soares de Souza

Jodo Victor Rodrigues Nere

Tulio Porfirio de Sousa

Ronaldo Ferreira de Sousa

José jenilson sousa da Silva

José Olavo Viana de sousa
antonia andreza soares de Oliveira
VITORIA REGIA LOPES DE SOUSA
Leiliane Feitosa de Sousa
DEYVISON DA SILVA MARINHO
Naiara Oliveira Soares

Kassiane Paixao Ferreira do Nascimento
Maycon Cavalcante Da Silva
LUCAS JACINTO MOREIRA
Sebastido Farias De Sousa

Hellen Samille Lourengo Mota

28
27
23
23
22
22
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
17
16
16
15
15
15
25
18
18
15
26
21
18
17
17
16
15
18
18
17

348
366
337
389
394
362
333
345
364
340
379
354
343
318
341
340
308
360
370
346
380
335
361
355
333
385
327
394
305
301
308
370
390
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CRATEUS
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Sabrina Silva Soares

FRANCISCA Flavia Araujo Sousa
AIRTON RODRIGUES DA SILVA
Antonia Camila dos Santos

Yara cat Alves lima

Thais christina Lima da silva

Ana Alice Araujo lira

José Fernando Pereira Pinto
Tatila torres Sousa

Maria valderlania Martins rodrigues
Francisco talison da silva gomes
Maria Thamires Pereira de Pinho
Maria Vitéria Azevedo Soares
Maria De Jesus Martins Gerimias
Ana Carolina Rodrigues de melo
Maria thauiny guarim chagas
Francisca Vitoria Vieira de Sousa
Marliane rodrigues albuquerque
Antonio Jamilton Ferreira da Silva
Francisco Augusto Oliveira Pinho
Jodo Paulo Soares Resende
Anthony Kayan evangelista Lima
Adisson da Silva Sousa

Ermeson Da silva Marques
MARIA FERNANDA GOMES FERREIRA
Sophia Laura Peres de Souza
Lucas Beserra da Silva

Juliana do Nascimento Gomes Palhano
Antonia jeovania de sousa
Antonia nagela pires de franga
EVELINE FERREIRA VIEIRA

Maria Maiza Rodrigues Lima
Alice do Nascimento Martins

15
28
26
26
25
24
24
23
23
21
21
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
26
26
23
22
16

399
361
305
378
366
388
374
329
376
340
358
377
342
379
360
317
362
389
305
343
303
314
306
300
321
775
346
322
316
325
310
384
335

SELECIONADO
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CADASTRO RESERVA
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Francisco Bruno Moraes Sales

leda Alves de Oliveira

Antonia paloma cipriano da silva
LUIS RICARDO ALVES SOARES
Dorgivaldo Brito Filho

Renan Clebson Da Silva Oliveira
Michele Alves Chagas de souza
Francisco Casio Gomes Soares
Antonia Jamily Vieira de Oliveira
Antonia Beatriz Ferreira Gomes
Maria janailda alves de sousa
Isnaldo Pereira De Lima

MARIA LETICE FELIX BONFIM
LUZIANE BORGES NECO

Maria Clara Oliveira da Silva

Olavia Luana Ferreira Inacio

Liandra Maria Barbosa Gomes
Francisco Railton Pereira Evangelista
Vitéria Siqueira Pereira

Pamela cristCristina da Costa Lima
FRANCISCO GABRIEL NEPOMUCENO LIMA
SAMARA ARAUJO SILVA

Artemio lopes Machado

Daniele Rodrigues da silva

Ana Larissa Soares Silva

Nataly nezerra de sousa

Edna Rodrigues Vieira

Maria Lisiane Barbosa Vieira

Maria Elizabete Lima do Nascimento
Antonio valdiney de souza rodrigues
Maria valeria de souza rodrigues
Izaneide Neres Barbosa

jodo paulo cavalcante mendes
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19
18
18
22
17
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18
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17
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16
16
24
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22
15
15
22
21
17
16
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390
330
301
347
325
314
300
365
325
365
355
369
357
389
310
342
392
362
346
302
371
324
350
302
333
365
336
375
307
371
332
314
393
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CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
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CRATEUS
CRATEUS
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Carina Aurele Alves

Kaio Azevedo de Lira

Francisco Ramilson Martins da silva
Francisco Gabriel da Silva Prudéncio
Alvina Raiane Silva Monteiro

Lucas de miranda nepomucena
Rafael Marques Dos Santos

Maria Aline Pereira Gomes

Bruna Rafaela Alves Frota

Vitdria Viana Ferreira

Graziela de Sousa alves

Antonia Islandia Alexandre de sousa
Paula raisa Silva Monteiro

Antonio Ermeson Vieira de Sousa
Wendel Alves Araujo

Maria raniele ferreira rosa

Amanda sousa soares

Maria Ravena Beserra Gongalves
Tamara de Sousa do Nascimento
Maria Vitoria Bezerra dos Santos
Jodo Lucas Marcolino Souza

Flavio Rodrigues Ribeiro

ANTONIO RONEY RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
Maria Fabiana Beserra Ferreira
ELLEN BEATRIZ FARIAS DE SOUZA
VITORIA ALVES FERREIRA

Caic Meneses Dutra

Francisco cleuton Araujo Martins filho
Jose renan nascimento de sousa
Carlos Joelson Araujo Gomes
Samara Araujo Gomes

FRANCISCA EDVIRGENS EGIDIO CHAVES
Antonia Olava Miranda da Silva
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24
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22
22
21
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
16
25
19
18
22

345
375
321
307
392
351
305
370
308
339
389
355
308
302
341
377
303
308
373
318
308
377
357
000
347
399
309
340
301
393
359
363
392
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Maria Tatiane de Sousa Martins
Maria Natdlia Gomes Linhares
Maria Raylla Martins Silva

Cicero italo dos santos matias
Graziela melo de sousa

Maria Lidiane Sampaio de Lima
ADRIELE SOARES DE OLIVEIRA
Jayane Soares da Costa

Naelly Soares de Sousa

Fabiano Paulino da Silva

Ana luiza Rosa Rodrigues
Francisca laria Aradjo Guarim
Larissa Alves De Souza

Douglas Pablo Mendes Fernandes
Erislania Rodrigues Sousa

flary Félix Ferreira De Sousa
Francisca Elaine Soares Rodrigues
Maria Joelma Silvino de Sousa
Maria laiza inacio guarim

Gabriel Menezes Da Silva
Francisco Etevaldo Pereira Menezes Filho
edilene vieira de paula

Antonio Nivaldo costa

Antonia Renata de Araujo da Silva
Antonia Janaina de Sousa da Silva
Rosana costa Linhares

Maria Jaqueline Rodrigues da Silva
thaina quadro da silva

Maria raynara Anchieta de souza
Maria Beatriz Rodrigues da Silva
Antonio david do nascimento dias
Vanderleia Barbosa Ferreira
Francisca Sara Feitosa Soares
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18
18
18
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17
17
17
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16
16
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22
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25
24
22
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20
19
19
18
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377
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375
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314
390
376
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309
303
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328
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357
341
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346
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Ana Beatriz Barboza Soares
Rubens martins beserra

Maria Ingrid Bezerra da Costa
Fabio Pereira da Silva

Flaviana Penha da Silva

Antonio Vinicius Soares Barboza
Maira Kauany Araujo da Silva
Jhulia kelly vieira santiago

Ana Jamilly Bezerra Martins
Luana Menezes de Oliveira
Francisco Daniarley Miranda Silva
Monihky Fernandes Mourao
Guilherme Nascimento Beserra
Khadija Hellem Teles de Sousa

18
18
18
17
17
17
16
15
26
26
24
21
19
19

379
398
356
339
380
309
364
329
350
308
328
302
858
356
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